
####

Trip
Charge 

Days
Date From Date To Itinerary Details Skipper Mate(s)

Berths 

Available

7 4 Fri 29 Apr Mon 02 May
Gosport to 

Gosport
Cruising beyond Solent Adrian Clark Alison Dewar 5

8 0 Thu 05 May Thu 05 May
Gosport to 

Gosport

Silicon Cup day sail. BY 

INVITATION ONLY
Rob Anstey Stephen Collins 8

9 2 Sat 07 May Sun 08 May
Gosport to 

Gosport
Spring Rally Luiz Provin Stephen Collins 2

10 7 Sat 14 May Sat 21 May
Gosport to 

Ipswich
East Coast Rivers John Porter Alison Dewar 1

11 7 Sat 21 May Sat 28 May
Ipswich to 

Gosport
East Coast Rivers Tony Murphy Paul Lund FULL

12 4 Thu 02 Jun Sun 05 Jun

Gosport - Join 

boat Weds 1st, 

evening to 

Gosport

Platinum Jubilee long week end 

cruising
Adrian Clark Ian Thomas 1

13 11 Tue 07 Jun Sat 18 Jun
Gosport to 

Plymouth

Trip to and around Channel 

Islands. 1st leg of delivery. 
Nigel Morgan Luiz Provin 2

14 14 Sat 18 Jun Sat 02 Jul
Plymouth to 

Cork

via Southen Ireland, Cape Clear, 

Skellig Michael, Valentia.
Ian Thomas Eddy Jackson 1

15 0 Sat 00 Jan Sat 00 Jan  to  Ireland. Trip merged with T 14   FULL

16 14 Sat 02 Jul Sat 16 Jul Cork to Bangor
Isle of Man, Irish Sea coast. 

Lochs and Islands
Adrian Clark John Scatchard 2

17 7 Sat 16 Jul Sat 23 Jul
Belfast to 

Oban

Antrim Coast and Scottish 

Islands
John Salmon Mark Goodhand 1

18 7 Sat 23 Jul Sat 30 Jul Oban to Oban Scottish Lochs and Islands John Salmon Mark Goodhand FULL

19 14 Sat 30 Jul Sat 13 Aug Oban to Bangor
Scottish Lochs, Islands and 

Antrim Coast 
John Porter Alison Dewar FULL

20 7 Sat 13 Aug Sat 20 Aug

Belfast/ 

Bangor to 

Belfast/ 

Bangor

Antrim Coast and Scottish 

Islands

Charles 

Chambers
Alison Dewar FULL
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21 7 Sat 20 Aug Sat 27 Aug

Belfast/ 

Bangor to 

Dublin

Irish Sea ports.
Charles 

Chambers
Tony Murphy 1

22 7 Sat 27 Aug Sat 03 Sep
Dublin to 

Falmouth

1st leg of delivery back.  Stop of 

in Scillies may increase length of 

this trip and reduce T 23.

Luiz Provin Richard Jennings 4

23 7 Sat 03 Sep Sat 10 Sep
Falmouth to 

Gosport

2nd leg of homeward delivery. 

May commence at later date if T 

22 extends

Luiz Provin Richard Jennings 2

24 0 Sat 10 Sep Sat 17 Sep ? to ?

Delivery passage if delayed 

previously or South Coast Sailing. 

2 to 7 nights

  9

25 2 Sat 24 Sep Sun 25 Sep
Gosport to 

Gosport

Solent Sailing with training 

element
  4

26 3 Fri 30 Sep Sun 02 Oct
Gosport to 

Gosport
Cherbourg JOG race Adrian Clark  2

27 2 Sat 08 Oct Sun 09 Oct
Gosport to 

Gosport
Solent Sailing John Salmon Laura Salmon FULL

28 2 Sat 15 Oct Sun 16 Oct
Gosport to 

Gosport
OCC Regatta Colin Rawlings Tony Murphy FULL

29 2 Sat 22 Oct Sun 23 Oct
Gosport to 

Gosport
Trafalgar Celebration   7

30 2 Sat 29 Oct Sun 30 Oct
Gosport to 

Gosport
Solent Sailing Colin Rawlings Alison Dewar FULL

31 0 Sat 05 Nov Sun 06 Nov
Gosport to 

Gosport
Solent Sailing or Training  Richard Jennings? 9

32 2 Sat 12 Nov Sun 13 Nov
Gosport to 

Gosport TBC
Last one of the Season. Adrian Clark

Richard Jennings 

TBC
4

33 1 Mon 14 Nov Sat 00 Jan
Gosport to 

Hamble

Delivery/ Dekit/ return to 

Elephant Yard
  6
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To book a place contact the Sailing Secretary, Judith Bourne:  judithmbourne@btopenworld.com


